
1 三  上  潮  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 3 16.53 6.81 9.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.02 0.821 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 1 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.17 0.73-2 -3 -5 -4 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -2 -1 0

7.28 6.81

Composition 1.80 1.951.50 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.25 1.50 1.50 2.75 1.50

9.72

2 西  垣  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 16.29 5.85 10.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.11 0.89-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.77-1 0 1 1 1

4 1S< < 0.32 -0.13 0.19-5 -4 -5 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -2 1 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6.02 5.85

Composition 1.80 1.901.75 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.951.75 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.50 1.75 2.00 2.75 1.75

10.44
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3 安  西  結  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 4 14.84 5.39 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.50 5.39

Composition 1.80 1.801.50 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.50 1.50 1.75 2.75 1.50

9.45

4 島  田  安紀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 13.83 4.29 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.00 4.29

Composition 1.80 1.701.50 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.50 1.50 1.75 2.75 1.75

9.54
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